
184 S Main St, Rochester NH

11AM to 7PM | Tue - Thur

11am to 8pm Fri & Sat

2.50

3.25

3.75

MKT

Sweet Tea

Hand Squeezed Lemonade

Maine Root Root & Ginger Beer

Beer/wine

BEVERAGES                                   

 SNACKS & SHAREABLES
Pickle Jar

Smoked Bacon Jalapeno

Hush Puppies w/Comeback Sauce

Fried Green Tomatoes

BBQ Quesadilla (pork or chicken)

4

3

7

7

16

SCRATCH MADE SIDES
Coleslaw

Potato Salad

Baked Beans

Collard Greens

Mashed Sweet Potato

Mashed Potatoes & Brisket Gravy

Smoked Mac & Cheese

Honey Buttermilk Cornbread

Jalapeno Cheddar Cornbread

6OZ

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

3

3

Authentic - Old Fashioned - Hickory Power'd

Dine In Menu Dine In - Take out

603-403-4780

mrsippybbq.com

4/7

4/7

4/7

MrSippy Sauce

Carolina Mop

Mustard Sauce

SAUCES 8/16OZ

BABY BACK RIBS

Rib Plate (half rack & 2 sides)

Full slab (10-12 bones)

Half Slab (5-6 bones)

22

30

16

Dry rubbed and hickory smoked

5Smoked Apple Crisp

Pecan Pie

SWEETS

6

9

9

12

9

9

OFF THE SMOKER
Pulled Pork 

Pulled Chicken 

Brisket

Sausage (when available)

Smoked Maine Tofu

BBQ Combo (choice of 2 proteins)

18

17

22

18

16

SANDWICH
ADD SIDE $3

PLATE
2 SIDES

26


