

DINE IN MENU

AUTHENTIC - OLD FASHIONED - HICKORY POWER'D

Dine In - Take out 603-403-4780 mrsippybbq.com

60Z

SNACKS & SHAREABLES

Pickle Jar	4
Smoked Bacon Jalapeno	3
Hush Puppies w/Comeback Sauce	7
Fried Green Tomatoes	7
BBQ Quesadilla (pork or chicken)	16

OFF THE SMOKER	SANDWICH ADD SIDE \$3	PLATE 2 SIDES
Pulled Pork	9	18
Pulled Chicken	9	17
Brisket	12	22
Sausage (when available)	9	18
Smoked Maine Tofu	9	16
BBQ Combo (choice of 2 prote	eins) 26	I

SCRATCH MADE SIDES Coleslaw 3 Potato Salad 4 Baked Beans Collard Greens Mashed Sweet Potato Mashed Potatoes & Brisket Gravy

Smoked Mac & Cheese

Honey Buttermilk Cornbread Jalapeno Cheddar Cornbread

SWEETS	SAUCES	8/160Z
Smoked Apple Crisp 5	MrSippy Sauce	4/7
Pecan Pie 6	Carolina Mop	4/7
	Mustard Sauce	4/7

BABY BACK RIBS

Dry rubbed and hickory smoked

Rib Plate (half rack & 2 sides)	22
Full slab (10-12 bones)	30
Half Slab (5-6 bones)	16



184 S Main St, Rochester NH 11AM to 7PM | Tue - Thur 11am to 8pm Fri & Sat

BEVERAGES

Sweet Tea	2.50
Hand Squeezed Lemonade	3.25
Maine Root Root & Ginger Beer	3.75
Beer/wine	MKT

